
o
P(V2nd) - New - Geography GIPTBIW. B-lBatch - IVComm.Ins.

'(Ne{'Syllabus)

GEOGRAPI{Y 
- 

GENERAL - PRACTICAL

Third Paper

Full Marks - 100

The figures in the margin indicate full marlis

l. Construct a linear scale with the help of given R. F. I : 55, 500, showing

1 Km in the primary parts and 200 metres in the secondary parts. 5

2. Draw graticules on Cylindrical Equal Area Projection where R. F. is
l5I : 80,000,000.

Extension : l0 N to 60 S

70'w to l0 'w

Interval .  lno

3. Draw bargraphs with the following data to show the share of District Domestic
t' 13+2

Product of the following districts. 
,/

District Domestic Product (7c) /

200p

k
7

District$.,

Burdwan'

Birbhum

Bankura

Medinipur

Howrdh

Purulia

Interpret it.

4. (a) Interpret the given toposheet of a plateau region (R. F' - I : 50,000)

under the following headings :

(i) Correlation between relief and settlement

(ii) Communication

(b) Draw a transect chart (not less than 14 cms) to show the relation between

physical and cultural features and interpret it' 5 -t 5 r- 5

1995 - 96

26.59

42.94

45.15

34.25

12.35

35.39

2000 - 2001

20.43
J

33.83

37.82

28.56

7.91

24.35

T,j*"

' i I

t

I

[Turn over]

I

H
ow
T
oE
xa
m.
co
m

http://www.howtoexam.com

http://www.howtoexam.com

http://www.howtoexam.com


r\

5.

F\2
a ^.

(a) Draw a hlstogram and 'fgive with the foliowing data'

Scores Number of Students

.4+A

,l

6

12+8

)+)

15 -  20

20-15

25 -'30

30-35

35-40

40-45

45-50

50-55

5s-60

(b) Calculate mean'

(c) Calculate rnode and Plot it'

6. Field RePorl and Viva-Voce'

,1 , Laboratory Note Book and Viva Voce

4

t2

I t )

22

10

8

o

4

3

\o?

'1-b'1

\o

I

H
ow
T
oE
xa
m.
co
m

http://www.howtoexam.com

http://www.howtoexam.com

http://www.howtoexam.com

