Q

P(I/2nd) - New - Geography G/Pr/3/W. B./Batch - II/Comm. Ins.

2009

(New Syllabus)

GEOGRAPHY — GENERAL — PRACTICAL

Third Paper

Full Marks - 100

The figures in the margin indicate full marks

BATCH - II

1. Construct a linear scale with the help of given R. F. 1:55, 500, showing 1 Km in the primary parts and 200 metres in the secondary parts.

5

2. Draw graticules on Cylindrical Equal Area Projection where R. F. is 1:80,000,000.

15

Extension

10° N to 60° S

70°W to 10° W

Interval

100

3. Draw bargraphs with the following data to show the share of District Domestic Product of the following districts.

3 + 2

District Domestic Product (%)

Districts	1995 - 96	2000 - 200
Burdwan	26.59	20.43
Birbhum	42.94	33.83
Bankura	45.15	37.82
Medinipur	34.25	28.56
Howrah	12.35	7.91
Purulia	35.39	24.35
Interpret it.	#	

- 4. (a) Interpret the given toposheet of a plateau region (R. F. 1:50,000) under the following headings:
 - (i) Correlation between relief and settlement
 - (ii) Communication
- (b) Draw a transect chart (not less than 14 cms) to show the relation between physical and cultural features and interpret it. 5+5+5

[Turn over]

200 X 1000

-	1-1	Draw s	histogram	and Sgive	with	the	following	data.
---	-----	--------	-----------	-----------	------	-----	-----------	-------

iistogram and		
Scores	Number of Students	
15 - 20	4	
20 - 25	12	
2530	16	
30 - 35	22	.6
35 - 40	10	1,65
40 - 45	8	
45 - 50	6	
50 - 55	4	
55 - 60	3 2 500	
33 - 00		

(b) Calculate mean.

4+6

(c) Calculate mode and plot it.

12 + 8

6. Field Report and Viva-Voce.

5+5

7. Laboratory Note Book and Viva Voce.

507